Fisheye Series
Immersive Coverage in 360º with digital pan-tilt-zoom
Overview
Industry-Leading 10-Year Product Warranty
Verkada’s Fisheye Series delivers dynamic viewing experiences by leveraging
advanced onboard processing and a wide-angle 12MP image sensor. Users
can choose between three viewing modes: 180º panoramic, four-way split
and pan-tilt-zoom.

CF81-60E-HW 12MP ✓ Fixed Outdoor 20m 60 Days Yes $2,699
CF81-90E-HW 12MP ✓ Fixed Outdoor 20m 90 Days Yes $3,399
Ordering Information | Fisheye Series
Ordering Information | Cloud License
Product Name Years Price Per Camera (MSRP)
 LIC-1Y 1-year camera cloud license $199
 LIC-3Y 3-year camera cloud license $499
 LIC-5Y 5-year camera cloud license $799
 LIC-10Y 10-year camera cloud license $1,599
Ordering Information | Accessories
Product Name Description Cost (MSRP)
ACC-MNT-2 Mounting arm kit for pendant cap (ACC-MNT-8) $89
ACC-MNT-3 Wall mounted L-shaped bracket kit $129
ACC-MNT-4 Pole mount adapter kit for ACC-MNT-2 and 3 $199
ACC-MNT-7 Angle mount kit $149
ACC-MNT-8 Pendant cap mount kit $69
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC FISHEYE SERIES
For more information and to learn about a free 30-day trial, contact sales@verkada.com.
Ordering Information | Viewing Station
Product Name Description Cost (MSRP)
VX51 Viewing station hardware $1,999
VX51-LIC-1Y 1-year VX51 cloud license $499
VX51-LIC-3Y 3-year VX51 cloud license $1,299
VX51-LIC-5Y 5-year VX51 cloud license $1,999
VX51-LIC-10Y 10-year VX51 cloud license $3,999